Jain Society of Oregon and SW Washington

Jain Center of Oregon and SW Washington Pratishtha in 2024!



Purchased property sits on ¹/₃ acre lot with 2100 s.f. of finished area with rooms for Derasar, Upashray, Pathashala, Swadhyay and a full kitchen. Backyard with a large dining shed.

Come, Visit Us!

- Jain Society of Oregon & SW Washington is a Not-For-Profit 501 (c) (3) Tax Exempt organization registered in the state of Oregon.
- Community passionate about creating a Jain Center and have already raised \$500K
- Rich 20+ years history of celebration of all key jain events. Pathshala running for 15+ years







Mahaveer Swami Janam Kalyanak Paryushan/Das Lakshan Pathshala Activities

- Closest Derasars:
 - Seattle, Washington 4 hours drive
 - Milpitas, California 10 hours drive
- Help us build a center for worship, swadhyaya, pathshala, pratikraman and to celebrate jain events.

We welcome your ideas in developing our center.

JSOSW Fund Raising Committee Contacts:

Chirag Shah 503-327-4657 Preeti Jain 503-998-9074 Website: www.jsosw.org



jsoswjains@gmail.com

We need your blessings and your generous support!

Jain Center with your Tax Deductible donation!

Raising Funds for loan pay-off and building our

Be part of our Founders Circle! Name on Trunk - \$10,001 - Funds to be donated by Bhagwan Pravesh -Name on Leaf - \$5,001 Pratishtha in 2024 Kalpavriksha Founders Circle Donor Benefits: Tree • Donor names on permanent plaques inside the facility • Donor names to be displayed on JSOSW.org website • Lifetime membership to JSOSW Samaj Tree Frame will be placed in Future Jain Center Platinum - \$75,000 or higher Diamond - \$50,000 to \$74,999 Name on Scroll - \$1,001 Be a part of Gold - \$25,000 to \$49,999 **JSOSW Legacy** INSCRIBING OUR LEGACY Name will be engraved on a scroll, placed in Future Silver - \$15,000 to \$24,999 Jain Center

Jain Society of Oregon & SW Washington a Not-For-Profit 501 (c) (3) Tax Exempt organization registered in the state of Oregon.